
分数段说明 人数 累计人数
420.00分及以上 16 16
410.00分-419.99分 37 53
400.00分-409.99分 68 121
390.00分-399.99分 109 230
380.00分-389.99分 144 374
370.00分-379.99分 241 615
360.00分-369.99分 336 951
350.00分-359.99分 413 1364
340.00分-349.99分 501 1865
330.00分-339.99分 623 2488
320.00分-329.99分 676 3164
310.00分-319.99分 650 3814
300.00分-309.99分 515 4329
290.00分-299.99分 326 4655
280.00分-289.99分 223 4878
270.00分-279.99分 176 5054
260.00分-269.99分 109 5163
250.00分-259.99分 84 5247
238.00分-249.99分 59 5306
237.99分及以下 99 5405
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